2023-2024 Sea Cadet Chairs

Department Chair  Rick Cabrera 904-626-1683 SeaCadet@legionmail.org
Eastern Area Jeff Hawk 407-744-5714  jhawk1352@gmail.com
15t District Chair Shelby Windham 850-305-3635 Districtl@legionmail.org
2" District Chair Doyle Combs 931-982-4000 District2@legionmail.org
3" District Chair Stuart Scott 850-443-8769 District3@legionmail.org
4" District Chair Doug Hockenberry 727-514-3742  Districtd@Ilegionmail.org
5% District Chair Miguel Garcia 386-585-5433  Districts@legionmail.org
6'" District Chair Peter Gregory 407-951-4630 Districtb@legionmail.org
7" District Chair Rick Orzechowski 863-838-7000 District7@legionmail.org
8" District Chair John Rauh 239-440-2505 District8@legionmail.org
oth District Chair Rico Thomas 954-822-0897 District9@legionmail.org
11™ District Chair  Toni Sutherland 573-823-7963 Districtl1@legionmail.org
12t District Chair  Bruce Thurber 321-750-1067 Districtl2@legionmail.org
13t District Chair  Eric Loyd 603-903-7707 Districtl3@legionmail.org
14 District Chair  Thomas Frank 305-302-9618 Districtl4@legionmail.org
15" District Chair  Randy Holeyfield 813-716-0318 Districtl5@legionmail.org
16" District Chair  Eric Nestler 727-962-6060 Districtl6@legionmail.org
17" District Chair  Jim Bowers 407-484-6020 Districtl7@legionmail.org




